
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-55
Competitors: 8
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1. ANDREAS ALEKSANYAN (1.kyu)

5. BILAL BAKKA (3.kyu)
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3. HECTOR MARCHAL (3.kyu)

7. JOHAN MARTIN (3.kyu)
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2. ADRIEN PANDINI (3.kyu)
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4. BRIEK MATTHEUS (3.kyu)

8. ZINEDINE DAMANE (2.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANDREAS ALEKSANYAN JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

ADRIEN PANDINI J.C. AUDERGHEM

BRIEK MATTHEUS JC ARDOOIE

ZINEDINE DAMANE J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY

HECTOR MARCHAL J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

JOHAN MARTIN JUDO NIJDROP OPWIJK

BILAL BAKKA J.C DU.GRAND HORNU

FINN MEERSMANS JC ARDOOIE

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

J.C DU.GRAND HORNU

J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

JUDO NIJDROP OPWIJK

J.C. AUDERGHEM

JC ARDOOIE

JC ARDOOIE

J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY


